© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
NB2-10G-TRX
FEATURES
	w Ability to force 10M/100M/1G/10G
	 speeds on UTP port.
	w Auto-negotiation on UTP port.
	w Supports both half and full
	 duplex on UTP port.

NB2-10G-TRX
10G Ethernet Transceiver with optional PoE++
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
NB2-10G-TRX NanoBrix 10G Transceiver Module.  SFP Sold Separately.  Includes Power Supply.
NB2-10G-TRX-SM NanoBrix 10G Transceiver, 2 Single-mode fibers for operation, LC connectors.  Includes OPT-00121 SFP & Power Supply.
NB2-10G-TRX-MM NanoBrix 10G Transceiver, 2 Multimode fibers for operation, LC connectors.  Includes SFP & Power Supply.
NB2-10G-TRX-POE-SM NanoBrix 10G PoE Transceiver, 2 Single-mode fibers for operation, LC connectors.  Includes OPT-00121 SFP & Power Supply.
NB2-10G-TRX-POE-MM NanoBrix 10G PoE Transceiver, 2 Multimode fibers for operation, LC connectors.  Includes SFP & Power Supply
NB2-10G-TRX-WDMA NanoBrix 10G Transceiver, 1270/1330nm WDM, 1 Single-mode fiber for operation, LC connector.  Includes OPT-00122 SFP & Power Supply.
NB2-10G-TRX-WDMB NanoBrix 10G Transceiver, 1330/1270nm WDM, 1 Single-mode fiber for operation, LC connector.  Includes OPT-00123 SFP
NB2-10G-TRX-POE-WDMA NanoBrix 10G PoE Transceiver, 1270/1330nm WDM, 1 Single-mode fiber for operation, LC connector. Includes OPT-00122 SFP & Power Supply.
NB2-10G-TRX-POE-WDMB NanoBrix 10G PoE Transceiver, 1330/1270nm WDM, 1 Single-mode fiber for operation, LC connector. Includes OPT-00123 SFP & Power Supply.
NB2-ST-ADAPTER Standard ST adapter to convert SFP to 1 ST requires WDM A/B SFP’s
OPT-00121 10G SFP TRX 1310nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00122 10G SFP TRX WDM A, 1270/1330nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00123 10G SFP TRX WDM B, 1330/1270nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00127 SFP, 10G, Transceiver, Multimode 850m, MSA
OPT-00075 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1271nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00076 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1291nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00077 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1311nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00078 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1331nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00079 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1351nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00080 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1371nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00081 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1391nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00082 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1411nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00083 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1431nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00084 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1451nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00085 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1471nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00086 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1491nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00087 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1511nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00088 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1531nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00089 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1551nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00090 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1571nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00091 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1591nm, MSA, 10 Km
OPT-00092 10G SFP TRX CWDM – 1611nm, MSA, 10 Km
252 Indian Head Rd
Kings Park, NY 11754
1-877-685-8439 / +1-516-671-7278